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HYC Plantation Light 2024

Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Thursday, June 6, 2024 1:02:51 PM EDT

(Entries=11) PHRF A - PHRF BC - PHRF NS

Division: PHRF A (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper
Hendrickson,
1 51467 Bogey Steve
Virginia H  Armstrong,
2 10120 I Andy

3 53670 Stardancer B!aa\is, John &

Notes

Finish
Rating Order

1

2

3

Finish
Time

1/01:06:30.0 0/00:23:01.8 0/05:38:28.2 0/00:00:00.0
1/01:34:14.0 0/00:36:11.4 0/05:53:02.6 0/00:14:34.4

1/02:26:56.0 0/00:42:46.2 0/06:39:09.8 0/01:00:41.6

Time
Allowance

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 32.90

Division: PHRF BC (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper

1 5225  Elixir French, Chris 102
2 157 41 North Ruszala, Ron 144

3 15477 Callinectes Cuker, Ben

Notes

165

Finish
Rating Order

1
2
3

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 32.90

Division: PHRF NS (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper
1 6 Kingfisher Wilde, Dixon
2 659 Obsession Ripley, Bill
3 83 Halaha Rogers, Jeff
4 61697 Neverland Gould, Michael
5 41374 Seeker Johnson, Alan
Notes

Finish

Rating Order

105
249
234
225
165

1

3
2
5
4

Finish
Time
1/01:00:30.0
1/02:54:59.0
1/02:50:45.0
1/03:00:13.0
1/02:57:27.0

Time
Allowance
0/00:47:04.5
0/01:51:38.1
0/01:44:54.6
0/01:40:52.5
0/01:13:58.5

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 26.90

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bobby Whitehouse

Corrected Time
Time Behind

Corrected Time
Time Behind

1/01:22:45.0 0/00:55:55.8 0/05:16:49.2 0/00:00:00.0
1/02:25:41.0 0/01:18:57.6 0/05:56:43.4 0/00:39:54.2
1/02:51:43.0 0/01:30:28.5 0/06:11:14.5 0/00:54:25.3

Corrected Time
Time Behind
0/04:53:25.5 0/00:00:00.0
0/05:43:20.9 0/00:49:55.4
0/05:45:50.4 0/00:52:24.9
0/05:59:20.5 0/01:05:55.0
0/06:23:28.5 0/01:30:03.0

Adjustments

Adjustments

Adjustments

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore




