## **HYC Plantation Light 2024**

## Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Thursday, June 6, 2024 1:02:51 PM EDT

(Entries=11) PHRF A - PHRF BC - PHRF NS

Division: PHRF A (3 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1		<i>J</i> ,	Hendrickson, Steve	42	1	1/01:06:30.0	0/00:23:01.8	0/05:38:28.2	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	10120	Virginia H III	Armstrong, Andy	66	2	1/01:34:14.0	0/00:36:11.4	0/05:53:02.6	0/00:14:34.4		2.0
3	53670	Stardancer	Blais, John & Bev	78	3	1/02:26:56.0	0/00:42:46.2	0/06:39:09.8	0/01:00:41.6		3.0

Notes

## Division: PHRF BC (3 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	5225	Elixir	French, Chris	102	1	1/01:22:45.0	0/00:55:55.8	0/05:16:49.2	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	157	41 North	Ruszala, Ron	144	2	1/02:25:41.0	0/01:18:57.6	0/05:56:43.4	0/00:39:54.2		2.0
3	15477	Callinectes	Cuker, Ben	165	3	1/02:51:43.0	0/01:30:28.5	0/06:11:14.5	0/00:54:25.3		3.0
Notes											

<sup>(1)</sup> Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 32.90

## Division: PHRF NS (5 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	6	Kingfisher	Wilde, Dixon	105	1	1/01:00:30.0	0/00:47:04.5	0/04:53:25.5	0/00:00:00.0		1.0
2	659	Obsession	Ripley, Bill	249	3	1/02:54:59.0	0/01:51:38.1	0/05:43:20.9	0/00:49:55.4		2.0
3	83	Halaha	Rogers, Jeff	234	2	1/02:50:45.0	0/01:44:54.6	0/05:45:50.4	0/00:52:24.9		3.0
4	61697	Neverland	Gould, Michael	225	5	1/03:00:13.0	0/01:40:52.5	0/05:59:20.5	0/01:05:55.0		4.0
5	41374	Seeker	Johnson, Alan	165	4	1/02:57:27.0	0/01:13:58.5	0/06:23:28.5	0/01:30:03.0		5.0
Notes											

 $<sup>^{(1)}</sup>$  Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 26.90

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bobby Whitehouse

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

 $<sup>^{(1)}</sup>$  Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 17, 2024 0/19:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 32.90